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2:10.088
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
4
7
8
5
3

Name
Fekete Róbert
Vass Csaba
Kálmán János
Ökrös Péter
Tóth Máté
Kovalszki Gábor
Ladányi László

Laps
17
15
15
13
9
9
2

Total Tm
10:23.150
10:03.938
10:24.900
10:13.839

5:57.321
6:58.810
2:52.213

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
20.962

-- 4 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

1:01.489
-- 15 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
20.962

-- 2 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

1:01.489
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
35.060
36.275
37.228
41.212
36.558
38.547
42.125

In Lap
15
2
3
3
3
6
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 4 7 8 5 3

RCOR V. fordulóRCOR V. forduló

Dáka (0.26 Km)Dáka (0.26 Km)

2011.08.05.  20:182011.08.05.  20:18

TruggyTruggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,535

Best Tm: 35.060, Spd: 26,697

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:23
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